Idépont
1963.04.21.
1963.04.28.
1963.05.03.
1963.05.12.
1963.06.16.
1963.07.28.

Teriilet
PECS
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD

Korzet
DOMORKAPU-KISRET
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
DOMORKAPU
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

ifi. MOLNAR ISTVAN Kakukk

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk
Kakukk

Faj Him Tojo Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
0O 0 0 0O 0 O 1 1
0 00 0O 0 O 1 1
0 0 0 0O 0 O 1 1
0 00 0O 0 O 2 2
0 0 0 0O 0 O 1 1
0 00 0O 0 O 1 1



